
Graduate Assistants & Clinical Instructors 

School of Nursing, Spring 2018 

 

 

Nehemiah Bailey, Graduate Assistant 

B.S.N. Anderson University 

A.S.N., Ivy Tech State College 

dnbailey@anderson.edu 

 

Anthony Cory, Graduate Assistant 

B.S.N., Indiana Wesleyan 

B.A., Ball State University 

aecory@anderson.edu 

 

Rachel Ferguson, Graduate Assistant 

B.S.N., Indiana Wesleyan 

rrferguson@anderson.edu 

 

Cortney Hofer, Clinical Instructor 

M.S.N., Anderson University 

B.S.N., Olivet Nazarene University 

Clhofer.nurs@anderson.edu 

 

Jacole Johnson, Clinical Instructor 

B.S.N., Ball State University 

jm3johnson@anderson.edu 

 

Jane Krick, Clinical Instructor 

B.S.N., Anderson University 

jakrick@anderson.edu 

 

 

Tracy McAllister, Clinical Instructor 

M.S.N., University of Phoenix 

B.S.N., Anderson University 

tlmcallister@anderson.edu 

 

Chelsea Owens, Clinical Instructor 

B.S.N., Anderson University 

cbowens@anderson.edu 

 

Janice Wellington, Clinical Instructor 

M.S.N., University of Indianapolis 

B.S.N., University of Indianapolis 

jlwellington@anderson.edu 

 

Deb Keith, Adjunct 

djkeith@anderson.edu 
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